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2025/26 13th round, Match #61
Monday, 13.10.2025, 15:00, , Vinnytsia. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

0 : 2

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

25 Zakharchuk Roman
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
3 Lototskyi Borys
19 Moroz Yevhen
17 Kolchin Kostiantyn
7 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
13 Vlasenko Anton
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
11 Petlenko Artur
22
10 Zahorulko Artur

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
5 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
77 Poberezhets Yaroslav
14
99
9 Petryk Artem
8 Riabyi Ivan

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

71 Sherekhora Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
86 Popovskyi Illia
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
22 Kopyl Serhii
8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
23 Volkov Danyil
7
10 (C)
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
1 Dankovych Roman
17 Bilyi Vasyl
5 Turko Nazarii
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
47 Antoniuk Volodymyr
19
99 Stankovych Ivan
11 Ravlyk Vitalii
9 Kos Oleh
77 Melnyk Mykhailo

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Tkachenko Maksym
4th Official:
Soloviov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Makovii Vasyl
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, 2025/26, 13th round, Match #61
Monday, 13.10.2025, 15:00, , Vinnytsia. 10°C. Spectators: 100

«Nyva» Vinnytsia 0 : 2 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
17 Kolchin Kostiantyn 11'

28' 13 Sharabura Mykyta

23 Boriachuk Oleksandr 28'

22 
99 46'

47' 23 Volkov Danyil

52' 14 Bereza Oleh
11 Petlenko Artur

8 Riabyi Ivan 60'

65' 8 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
5 Turko Nazarii

65' 10 
11 Ravlyk Vitalii

88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
14 70'

77' 23 Volkov Danyil
9 Kos Oleh

77' 7 
99 Stankovych Ivan

23 Boriachuk Oleksandr
9 Petryk Artem 84'

17 Kolchin Kostiantyn
5 Mezhenskyi Yevhen 84'

90+3' 13 Sharabura Mykyta
19 
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